Revenues

Total Collected by NCSU

Total Fees Collected by WRNC
Raffle Proceeds

Vendor Tables

Total Revenue

Expenses

Facebook advertising

NCSU — CE Admin Fee (15%)
NCSU — University Admin Fee (4%)
Lunches

NCSU Printing

NCSU Supplies

Lab Supplies

Door Prizes

Postage

Ice Breaker

Banquet

Hotel Rooms

Gifts for VSLs

Square fees

Total Expenses

Net Gain with raffle as revenue
Net Gain excluding raffle as revenue

WRNC 2019 Symposium
Profit/Loss Statement

18,996.25
155.00
1832.00
75.00

48.39
2,849.44
840.48
4050.00
186.40
98.52
55.06
80.65
39.62
466.65
5162.25
859.54
80.00
89.87

$6151.38
$4319.38

$21058.25

$14906.87



