WRNC 2019 Symposium Profit/Loss Statement

Revenues

Net Gain excluding raffle as revenue

Total Collected by NCSU Total Fees Collected by WRNC Raffle Proceeds Vendor Tables Total Revenue	18,996.25 155.00 1832.00 75.00	\$21058.25
<u>Expenses</u>		
Facebook advertising	48.39	
NCSU – CE Admin Fee (15%)	2,849.44	
NCSU – University Admin Fee (4%)	840.48	
Lunches	4050.00	
NCSU Printing	186.40	
NCSU Supplies	98.52	
Lab Supplies	55.06	
Door Prizes	80.65	
Postage	39.62	
Ice Breaker	466.65	
Banquet	5162.25	
Hotel Rooms	859.54	
Gifts for VSLs	80.00	
Square fees	89.87	
Total Expenses		\$14906.87
Net Gain with raffle as revenue	\$6151.38	

\$4319.38